
SBM Jugend C + D Freistil

Waldkirch, 05.02.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marc Gering KSV Taisersdorf
SS 5:0

52
1:40

05
TÜ 12:0

43
 2  9  3 21 2 3.II

2 Kim Backhaus SV Eschbach 1967
0:40

01
1:40

03
 0  0  1  6 1 9.

3 Michelle Bothin KSV Tennenbronn
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:6

52
1:15

01
1:00

05
 2 10  2  8 0 5.III

4 Niklas Merk KSV Haslach i.K.
0:15

03 Fr
1:10

05
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

5 Luan Lauer RSV Schuttertal
Fr

SS 5:4

51
TÜ 13:0

44
TÜ 13:0

43
 3 13  5 31 4 1.I

Pool B

1 Tim Schuler SV Eschbach 1967
1:55

02
SS 3:8

53
0:20

04
 1  5  1  3 0 6.III

2 Alexander  Weiß ASV Vörstetten
TÜ 14:0

41
PS 10:1

34
 2  7  4 24 3 2.I

3 Luis Fening RG Lahr
3:23

14
2:25

01
 0  1  1 10 1 8.

4 Noah Kiefer WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
PS 10:2

33
3:50

12
SS 4:0

51
 2  9  3 15 1 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Luan Lauer - Michelle Bothin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Michelle Bothin KSV Tennenbronn 5 5.SS 6:1

Pool B 1 Tim Schuler SV Eschbach 1967 0 6.03:40

Pool A 1 Marc Gering KSV Taisersdorf 3 3.PS 7:0

Pool B 4 Noah Kiefer WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 0 4.03:30

Pool A 5 Luan Lauer RSV Schuttertal 4 1.TÜ 13:0

Pool B 2 Alexander  Weiß ASV Vörstetten 0 2.01:05
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